
Logiq E6
Logiq P5
Logiq P6
Logiq S8
Vivid E9
Voluson E8
Logiq E9
Voluson E6
Vivid i
Vivid e
Vivid Q
Vivid 7
Voluson i
Voluson 730
Venue 40
Logiq e
Logiq i
Logiq 7
Logiq 9
Logiq S6
Logiq S7

Epiq 5
Epiq 7
CX-50
Affiniti 50
Affiniti 70
iu22
iE33
HD15
CX-50
iU22
iE33
HD11

S3000
SC2000
S2000
S1000
X300
Antares
Sequoia
Cypress

M-Turbo
Micro Maxx
Titan
180+

*price varies depending on probe / software configuration.

RS80A
WS80A
R5
R7
Accuvix XG
SonoAce X8
SonoAce R3
Accuvix V10

   $10,000.00-$25,000.00        $25,000.00-$35,000.00        >$35,000.00


